
I BENZING ― FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 02.10.23 18:18:40

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincrttn■ zare
Por. imbarcati
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05111 753410
+047.58.28′ 1

29.09.23 17:31:04
29.09_23 17:31104
29.09.23 17:31104
033
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Data ■ansar■ ■

Co■ umbttfi■
Longtttudttne

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h

Por. s tt s■ t土

う  多uiFP 2

3o´ 09_   3
Costttuc Nico■ a■  & Mar■
+026.00.17′ 4

18:28  GPS
18:28 +000

031

８

一８

３^

３^

２

２

０

０

つ
ろ

つ
乙

０

０

Nr_
crt

Serie inel
|:」と

゛
1営EA〕 :『

・
 18::lreora 1民iこ INom

Sec
Nr.

Obs.

001
002
003
004
0∩ 5

に   ,

007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
02И

O`

026
027
028
029
030
031

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
GB
RO
RO
RC
RO
RO
RO
RO

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

1055599
0691559
1055610
1055607
1055587
1055604
1131545
1055629
0691555
0691551
055589
055626
055631
055609

0691558
1055620
0691557
0691552
1055623
0691502
1055612
0691550
0691553
0691556
0691836
B 01091
1055602
1055605
0691840
0691584
1055625
0691049
0691594

DAl B3D2A
DAOF43AE
DA9C6FBD
DA2D5AD4
DAC7D5Fl
DAEEE327
DA204026
DA26D4Cl
DA2D5BFA
DA078C3D
DA2D5B9A
DA36287A
DA2D608E
DAOF40B7
DA362B00
DAOF52C5
DA2D5AE0
DAOF4324
DAC7D392
DAD8E3B4
DADCOA43
DAFl EEEE
DAE3D346
DAE92552
DABAEAB3
DA2D5C17
DAOF4342
DA324E8F
DA07890A
DA2D5CEl
DA362ADB
DA2D5CB0
DA3628CB

30.09
30_09
30.09

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

:40
:41
:43
44
44
48
49
53
53
54
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
18
19:
20
20
21

21

22
22

12.3
03.6
35.2
14.4
57.8
45.9
24.2
25.7
33.1
19_3
08.7
24.2
39.8
56.1
14.0
28.9
00.5
15.5
48.8
00.4
38.0
33.2
52.3
22.6
36_0
38.9
58.4
08.7
21 .5
13.8
33.5

一　
　
　
・　

　́
ｅ

∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
Ⅸ
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
Ⅸ
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
∝
Ⅸ
∝
∝
　́
‐二
ご
ご
め

引
「
「
「
１１
川
ＵＩ
（―判
引
４
引
「
引
「
ワ１
１１
Ч
コ
「
川
‐Ｉ
ＥＩ引
引
「
嗣
「
円
コ
月
剤
冽
川
「
川
「
「
「
輌
コ
引
「
引
コ
コ
引
「
引
劇
刹
「
「
「
冽
コ
州
「
―
―
―
，
一　
　
　
・ι
ｒ

一

６

３

８

３

４

３

８

６

６

０

９

９

　

　

一

、

，

ａ

ｌ

２

２

１

１

１

２

３

１

２

０

０

１

３

２

０

０

０

２

２

０

２

１

０

３

１

０

１

３

０

２

　

　

一

―

‘

ｃ

ｏ‐ ‐ ｏ

ｏ‐ ‐ｏ

ｏ‐ ‐ ｏ

ｏ‐ ‐ ｏ

ｏ‐ ‐
ｏ

ｏ‐
‐

ｏ

ｏ‐
‐

ｏ

山

ｏ‐
‐

ｏ

ｏ‐
‐

ｏ

ｏ‐
‐

ｏ

而

品

品

品

商

品

出

品

品

出

品

品

Ⅲ

棚

Ⅷ

Ⅷ

出

Ｗ

Ｔ

Ｔ

Ｔ

‐

‐

〓

¨

″

・ ｍ ｂ ａ ｒ

１

２

７

５

９

３

５

３

８

５

０

２

４

６

１

９

０

６

０

３

８

４

７

９

６

１

２

４

８

３

１

２

４

一
　

“
Ｉ
＆

２

１

２

２

１

２

３

３

０

０

２

３

３

２

１

２

１

０

３

０

２

０

０

０

１

０

２

２

１

１

３

０

１

一
　

　

●

■

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

〇

一

　

　

ｓ

30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 11
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20
30.09 20:23
30.09 20:23
Por. nesoslt
Por. nesosrt

Semnaturi

Versttune Sw   : RO.04.32
Antena C■ub   : BENZING
Ant_1 01:38810206

====>  B

Cod concurs
48908685 SW-4.

W袖4ν ヽヽ

Ser■ e ceas
Autorttzare

G 2  <====

l- are

247846
90001C41

ENZING Express


